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Weight (in 

g)

3.799

445.558

301.123

32.146

To be dismantled 1 Li-ION battery

To be depolluted 2 Printed Circuit Board

To be depolluted 3
Plastic parts with brominated 

flame retardants

To be depolluted 4 Generic LCD screen

        End of Life Instructions

Recommendation
Number on 

drawing
Component / Material Comment

1

4

3

2
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0.813 Kg

39%

Eurotherm

www.eurotherm.com/support

Faraday Close

Worthing

United Kingdom

www.eurotherm.com

www.schneider-electric.com 

Published by Schneider Electric

© 2019 - Schneider Electric – All rights reserved

Recyclability potential

Based on “ECO’DEEE recyclability and recoverability calculation method” (version V1, 

20 Sep. 2008 presented to the French Agency for Environment and Energy 

Management: ADEME).

BN13 3PL

Customer Care Center

Tel : +44 1903 268500

Total representative product mass

In case of special transportation: 

transportation method
None

Representative product dimensions 96mm*96mm*150mm

Accessories None

Date of information release 02/12/2020

        Additional information

Is the product in the scope of 

WEEE Directive (2012/19/EU)
Yes

Legal information

This product family is in the scope of European Union directive 2012/19/EU on Waste Electrical 

and Electronic Equipment (WEEE). The product family must be disposed according to the 

legislation of the country. This document is intended for use by end of life recyclers or treatment 

facilities. It provides the basic information to assure an appropriate end of life treatment for the 

components and materials of the product.

Product function

Provision of precision temperature measurement and / or control, for a period of 10 years, within 

industrial applications, the 2704 is a highly accurate and stable process controller available in a 

single, dual or triple loop format. Features include setpoint programming and  math and logic 

functions.

•High performance measurement

•Flexible I/O

•Application specific functions

•Graphical soft wiring 

Product reference 26/2704 Series

Additional similar product 

references
2604, 2604F, 2704 & 2704F

        Product description

Manufacturer identification Eurotherm Ltd

Brand name Eurotherm
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